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Kerrymaid Single
Pack Size: 12 X 1LT

Product Description:

Ultra heat-treated Single cream alternative ideal for pouring and \ _

cooking. The product is aseptically packed into 1L cartons ;/ KERR’?MAID \@
Y ,

Brand: Kerrymaid
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Ingredient Declaration: Reconstituted Buttermilk Powder (MILK), Water, Palm Kernel Oil, Palm Oil, Modified
Maize Starch, MILK Proteins, Natural Butter Flavouring (MILK), Emulsifier (Mono-
and Di-Acetyltartaric Esters of Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Gelling
Agents (Microcrystalline Cellulose, Carboxymethlcellulose), Thickener (Guar Gum),
Stabiliser (Dipotassium Phosphate), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Colour
(Beta-Carotene) For allergens please see ingredients in CAPITALS

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Additional Allergen Barley No Almond nuts No

Information: Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt No Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No

(Queensland) nuts

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Coeliacs, Halal, Vegetarians

Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (k]/kcal) 157 kcal / 648 k]
Fat 149
of which Saturates 11g
Carbohydrate 42g
of which Sugars 3.6g
Fibre 04g
Protein 2.8¢g
Salt 0.2¢g

Best Before Single cream alternative ideal for pouring and cooking


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Directions For Use:

Storage Instructions: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened refrigerate and use within 3 days

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



